
BRIHANMUMBAI M      U  N  I      C  I      P      A  L     C      O  R      P  O  RA  T  I  ON
Department: Manager, Municipal Printing Press

No.: MMP / 574 / SP Dated: 12.07.2023
Corrigendum -1

Q      U  O  T  A  T  I  O      N         N  O  T  I  C      E
(Item Rate Basis)

02.2018
Quotation No: MMP / 574 / SP Dated:  20.06.2023

The Manager, Municipal Printing Press of BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPROATION invites 
quotations for the work as detailed below.

Sr
No

Subject
EMD

Amount
(Rs.)

Quotation
Price (Rs.)

Due Date

1.

Supply of Sequential numbering software
(4 nos) for digital machines installed at Mu-

nicipal Printing Press Rs. 5,100 /-

Rs.300/-

Rs.54/-
GST18%

Rs. 354/- 
     

19.07.2023
 Up to    
1.00PM

Eligibility Criteria:

Any software Developer /Software solution & IT enabled service provider companies or their au-
thorised dealers/agents/channel partners may can quote their offer.

Q  u      o  t  at      i  o      n         D  o      c      um  e      n  t: 
The blank quotation copy is available at office. The required documents and rate of quantity is to

be submitted through sealed envelope. 
Last date & Time for sale of Quotation :- on 18.07.2023 till 13.00 hrs.

E  a      r      n  e      s  t   M  o      n      e  y         d      e  p      o      s  i  t  (      E  M  D):
The quotationers shall pay the Earnest Money Deposit offline on or before 19.07.2023 

till 13.00 hrs.
Interested quotatiners may obtain further information from the office of Manager, Municipal 
Printing Press at the address given below

            Manager, Municipal Printing Press
Municipal Printing Press Bldg., 2nd floor, 
546 N.M.Joshi Marg, Byculla (W) 
Mumbai- 400 011.
Tel.No.   23023431
E-Mail : 
Quotationer should see the requirement of Municipal Printing Press before quoting rates.

Quotation will be opened at stated above, in front of the bidders who wish to attend.
THE OFFERS WHICH DO NOT COMPLY WITH ABOVE ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA WILL NOT BE
CONSIDERED.

    sd/-
12.07.2023
Manager

     Municipal Printing Press

1



Header Data

Quotation No MMP / 574 / SP Dated:  20.06.2023
Name of Organization Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation

Subject

Supply of Sequential numbering software
(4 nos) for digital machines installed at Muni-

cipal Printing Press

Cost of Quotation Rs.  300.00 (+ 18.00 % GST)

Estimated Cost ------

Bid Security Deposit/ EMD Rs. 5100/-
Date of issue and sale of quotation 18.07.2023  from   11:00 Hrs

Last date & time for sale of quotation 19.07.2023  upto   13:00 Hrs
Submission of Documents 19.07.2023  upto   13:00 Hrs

Opening of Quotation 19.07.2023  after   16:00 Hrs.

Address for communication

Manager, Municipal Printing Press
Municipal Printing Press Bldg., 2nd floor, 

546 N.M.Joshi Marg, Byculla (W) 
Mumbai- 400 011.
Tel.No.   23023431

Venue for opening of quotation
In the chamber of

Account Officer (E-1)

This Quotation document is not transferable. 

The BMC reserves the rights to accept any of the application or reject any or all the application

received for above subject without assigning any reason thereof. 

      sd/-
12.07.2023

                                                                                                   Manager
       Municipal Printing Press

2


	sd/-
	12.07.2023
	Manager
	12.07.2023
	Manager

